
CNV-SFP2.5G-MM

Danbit  A/S  Schous  plass  1  Oslo,  N-0552
Norway 67  104  460 salg@danbit.dk

For  business  customers  only  (B2B).  Prices  exclude  VAT.  We  reserve  the  right  to  correct  errors  and  make
changes.

 

 
 

2500 Mbit SFP Module 2500Base-X, Multi  Mode,
850nm, max 300 meters 0-70°C  

 FEATURES  

 

2.5Gbit  SFP  optical  transceiver  multi  mode
Mini  GBIC  -  Small  form  Factor
LC  Multi  mode  fiber  cables  (62.5my  and  50my)
Estimated  range  is  300  meters
wavelength:  850nm

 


